Unmanned Vehicle Technologies, LLC

\i Jl 1722 N College Avenue, Suite D
D d Fayetteville, AR 72703

v (479) 595-8010
M www.uvt.us

QUOTE

ADDRESS SHIP TO

Ed Bradshaw Ed Bradshaw

San Marcos Police Department San Marcos Police Department
2300 S IH 35 2300 S IH 35

San Marcos, TX 78666 San Marcos, TX 78666

QUOTE # Q101344

DATE 01/28/2019

REP ID
103

ACTIVITY

DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE DUAL
MPN: CP.EN.00000107.01
MSRP: $2,699

INCLUDES:

1) DJI Mavic 2 Enterprise (Dual)
DJI Remote Controller

DJI Battery Charger

DJI Power Cable

Propeller (Pair)

Spare Control Stick (Pair)
Communication Cable

USB Adapter

Extended Port Cover
Speaker

Spotlight

(1) Beacon

DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE - INTELLIGENT FLIGHT BATTERY

MPN: CP.EN.00000069.01
MSRP: $169

HOODMAN LAUNCH PAD 3’ - CUSTOM GRAPHICS
MPN: HDLP3-C

DJI MAVIC 2 - BATTERY CHARGING HUB
MPN: CP.MA.00000056.01
MSRP: $89

DJI MAVIC 2 - LOW-NOISE PROPELLERS
MPN: CP.MA.00000059.01
MSRP: $15

DJI CRYSTALSKY - 5.5" / HIGH-BRIGHTNESS (1000 CD/M )
MPN: CP.BX.000222
MSRP: $469

MAVMOUNT 3.0 (BLACK, CRYSTALSKY)
SALES

(

(1)
(1)
(1)
(3)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

SKU
101-121-1003

101-121-1007

118-101-1006

101-120-1016

101-120-1019

101-112-1001

136-101-1009

Thank you for choosing Unmanned Vehicle Technologies!

QTY
1

RATE
2,699.00

169.00

79.99

89.00

15.00

469.00

79.98
44.49

AMOUNT
2,699.00

676.00

79.99

89.00

30.00

469.00

79.98
44.49



ACTIVITY SKU QTY RATE  AMOUNT

Sandisk Extreme Pro MicroSD 64GB.

SHIPPING / FREIGHT TERMS SUBTOTAL 4,167.46
Quote does not include shipping/freight charges unless shown. DISCOUNT -79.98

TOTAL $4,087.48

PAYMENT TERMS
Payment due prior to shipment, unless terms have been extended.

RETURNS
All sales of UAV systems are final. Returns of unopened items in the
original packaging are subject to a 20% restocking fee.

Accepted By Accepted Date

Thank you for choosing Unmanned Vehicle Technologies!



