

Unmanned Vehicle Technologies, LLC

1722 N College Avenue, Suite D Fayetteville, AR 72703 (479) 595-8010 www.uvt.us

ADDRESS Ed Bradshaw San Marcos Police Department 2300 S IH 35 San Marcos, TX 78666

SHIP TO Ed Bradshaw San Marcos Police Department 2300 S IH 35 San Marcos, TX 78666

QUOTE # Q101344 DATE 01/28/2019

REP ID

103

ACTIVITY	SKU	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE DUAL MPN: CP.EN.00000107.01 MSRP: \$2,699	101-121-1003	1	2,699.00	2,699.00
INCLUDES: (1) DJI Mavic 2 Enterprise (Dual) (1) DJI Remote Controller (1) DJI Battery Charger (1) DJI Power Cable (3) Propeller (Pair) (1) Spare Control Stick (Pair) (1) Communication Cable (1) USB Adapter (1) Extended Port Cover (1) Speaker (1) Spetlight (1) Beacon				
DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE - INTELLIGENT FLIGHT BATTERY MPN: CP.EN.00000069.01 MSRP: \$169	101-121-1007	4	169.00	676.00
HOODMAN LAUNCH PAD 3' - CUSTOM GRAPHICS MPN: HDLP3-C	118-101-1006	1	79.99	79.99
DJI MAVIC 2 - BATTERY CHARGING HUB MPN: CP.MA.00000056.01 MSRP: \$89	101-120-1016	1	89.00	89.00
DJI MAVIC 2 - LOW-NOISE PROPELLERS MPN: CP.MA.00000059.01 MSRP: \$15	101-120-1019	2	15.00	30.00
DJI CRYSTALSKY - 5.5" / HIGH-BRIGHTNESS (1000 CD/M) MPN: CP.BX.000222 MSRP: \$469	101-112-1001	1	469.00	469.00
MAVMOUNT 3.0 (BLACK, CRYSTALSKY) SALES	136-101-1009	1	79.98 44.49	79.98 44.49

ACTIVITY		SKU	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Sandisk Extreme Pro MicroSD 64GB.					
					4 4 97 4 9
SHIPPING / FREIGHT TERMS Quote does not include shipping/freight charges unless shown.	SUBTOTAL DISCOUNT				4,167.46 -79.98
PAYMENT TERMS	TOTAL			\$4,	087.48
Payment due prior to shipment, unless terms have been extended.					
RETURNS All sales of UAV systems are final. Returns of unopened items in the original packaging are subject to a 20% restocking fee.					

Accepted By

Accepted Date